
Product Code Product Description

Cylinder 

Size

Cylinder 

Volume

CONTRAC

T UNIT OF 

MEASURE

(CUOM) Price Discount

UNM 

SRMC 

Price

OX USPB OXYGEN USP MEDICAL PURE B CGA 870 B 7 per day

OX USPD OXYGEN USP MEDICAL PURE D CGA 870 D 15 per day

OX USPE OXYGEN USP MEDICAL PURE E CGA 870 E 25 per day

OX USPEAWBDS OXYGEN USP MEDICAL PURE EA CGA VIPR EWOB 25 per day

OX USPEAWBMRI OXYGEN USP MEDICAL PURE EA CGA VIPR EWOBMRI 25 per day

OX USP125 OXYGEN USP 125 125 125 per day

OX USP200 OXYGEN USP MEDICAL PURE 200 CGA 540 200 282 per day

OX USP300 OXYGEN USP MEDICAL PURE 300 CGA 540 300 337 per day

OX USPM4 OXYGEN USP SZ M4 M4 4 per day

OX USPM7 OXYGEN USP SIZE MEDICAL M7 AL M7 7 per day

OX USPM9 OXYGEN USP SZ M9 M9 9 per day

OX USP160LT230 OXYGEN USP LIQ 160LT 230PSI 160 Liter 4578 per day

OX USP160LT350 OXYGEN USP LIQ 160LT 350PSI 160 Liter 4348 per day

OX USP180LT100 OXYGEN USP LIQ 180LT 100PSI 180 Liter 5109 per day

OX USP180LT22 OXYGEN USP LIQ 180LT 22PSI 180 Liter 5109 per day

OX USP180LT230 OXYGEN USP LIQ 180LT 230PSI 180 Liter 5024 per day

OX USP180LT350 OXYGEN USP LIQ 180LT 350PSI 180 Liter 4650 per day

OX USP180LT50 OXYGEN USP LIQ 180LT 50PSI 180 Liter 5109 per day

OX USP200LT230 OXYGEN USP LIQ 200LT 230PSI 200 Liter 5254 per day

OX USP200LT350 OXYGEN USP LIQ 200LT 350PSI 200 Liter 5145 per day

OX USP230LT230 OXYGEN USP LIQ 230LT 230PSI 230 Liter 6244 per day

OX USP230LT350 OXYGEN USP LIQ 230LT 350PSI 230 Liter 5930 per day

OX USP230LT50 OXYGEN USP LIQ 230LT 50PSI 230 Liter 6570 per day

OX USP240LT230 OXYGEN USP LIQ 240LT 230PSI 240 Liter 6510 per day

OX 20 OXYGEN INDUSTRIAL 20 CGA 540 R 20 per day

OX 125 OXYGEN IND 125 CG 540 125 125 per day

OX 200 OXYGEN INDUSTRIAL 200 CGA 540 200 251 per day

 APMNATOXYGENKIT N/A 2100

NI NFD NITROGEN NF SIZE D D 14.1 per day

NI NFE NITROGEN MEDICAL NF E CGA 960 E 23 per day

NI NF125 NITROGEN NF 125 125 125 per day

NI NF200 NITROGEN MEDICAL NF 200 CGA 580 200 200 per day

NI NF250 NITROGEN MEDICAL NF 250 CGA 580 250 250 per day

NI NF300 NITROGEN MEDICAL NF 300 CGA 580 300 304 per day

NI NF160LT22 NITROGEN NF LIQ 160LT 22PSI 160 Liter 3575 per day

NI NF160LT230 NITROGEN NF LIQ 160LT 230PSI 160 Liter 3685 per day

NI NF160LT230C NITROGEN NF LIQ 160LT 230PSIC/O 160 Liter 3685 per day

NI NF160LT350 NITROGEN NF LIQ 160LT 350PSI 160 Liter 3478 per day

NI NF160LT50 NITROGEN NF LIQ 160LT 50PSI 160 Liter 3575 per day

NI NF180LT22 NITROGEN NF LIQ 180LT 22PSI 180 Liter 4086 per day

NI NF180LT230 NITROGEN NF LIQ 180LT 230PSI 180 Liter 4044 per day

NI NF180LT230C NITROGEN NF LIQ 180LT 230PSIC/O 180 Liter 4044 per day

NI NF180LT350 NITROGEN NF LIQ 180LT 350PSI 180 Liter 3713 per day

NI NF180LT350C NITROGEN NF LIQ 180LT 350PSIC/O 180 Liter 3713 per day

NI NF200LT22 NITROGEN NF LIQ 200LT 22PSI 200 Liter 4569 per day

NI NF200LT350 NITROGEN NF LIQ 200LT 350PSI 200 Liter 4113 per day

NI NF230LT22 NITROGEN NF LIQ 230LT 22PSI 230 Liter 5245 per day

NI NF230LT22C NITROGEN NF LIQ 230LT 22PSIC/O 230 Liter 5245 per day

NI NF230LT230 NITROGEN NF LIQ 230LT 230PSI 230 Liter 5024 per day

NI NF230LT350 NITROGEN NF LIQ 230LT 350PSI 230 Liter 4748 per day

NI NF240LT22 NITROGEN NF LIQ 240LT 22PSI 240 Liter 5466 per day

NI NF265LT22 NITROGEN NF LIQ 265LT 22PSI 265 Liter 6032 per day

NI NF265LT350 NITROGEN NF LIQ 265LT 350PSI 265 Liter 5452 per day

Rental Pricing - Daily 

Oxygen

Nitrogen



CD USPD CO2 USP MEDICAL D CGA 940 D 3.14 per day

CD USPE CARBON DIOXIDE USP E CGA 940 E 6.7 per day

CD USP20 CARBON DIOXIDE USP 20 POUND CGA 320 F 20 per day

CD USP30 CARBON DIOXIDE USP 30 POUND CGA 320 M 30 per day

CD USP50 CARBON DIOXIDE USP 50 POUND CGA 320 G 50 per day

CD USP64 CARBON DIOXIDE USP 200 CGA 320 H 64 per day

CD USP50S CARBON DIOXIDE USP SZ 50 HP STEEL G 50 per day

CD USP160LT350 CARBON DIOXIDE USP 160 LITERS CGA 160 Liters 350 per day

CD USP180LT350 CARBON DIOXIDE USP 180LTR CGA OTH 180 Liters 350 per day

NS USPD NITROUS OXIDE USP D CGA 910 D 3.13 per day

NS USPE NITROUS OXIDE USP E CGA 910 E 6.7 per day

NS USP30 NITROUS OXIDE USP 30LB 125 32.1 per day

NS USP64 NITROUS OXIDE USP 64LBS SIZE 200 H 64 per day

NS USP180LT350 NITROUS OXIDE USP LIQ 180LT 350PSI 389 per day

HE USPA HELIUM USP MEDICAL PURE A CGA 930 A 4 per day

HE USPM6 HELIUM USP SZ M6 M6 7 per day

HE USPD HELIUM USP MEDICAL D CGA 930 D 13.5 per day

HE USPE HELIUM USP MEDICAL PURE E CGA 930 E 22 per day

HE USP125 HELIUM USP SIZE 125 125 125 per day

HE USP200 HELIUM USP MEDICAL PURE 200 CGA 580 200 218 per day

HE USP250 HELIUM USP MEDICAL PURE 250 CGA 580 250 250 per day

HE USPM4 HELIUM USP SZ M4 M4 4 per day

HE USPM6 HELIUM USP SZ M6 M6 6 per day

HE USPM9 HELIUM USP MEDICAL PURE M9 CGA 930 M9 9 per day

HE 200 HELIUM INDUSTRIAL 200 CGA 580 200 200 per day

HE 250 HELIUM INDUSTRIAL 250 CGA 580 200 250 per day

HE BL200 HELIUM BALLOON 200 CGA 580 200 200 per day

HE USP200 HELIUM USP MEDICAL PURE 200 CGA 580 200 300 per day

HE PP6K HELIUM PREPURIFIED 6K CGA 677 6K 513 per day

AI USPD AIR USP MD CGA 950 D 14.4 per day

AI USPE AIR USP E CGA 950 E 23.5 per day

AI USP125 AIR USP 125 125 125 per day

AI USP200 AIR USP 200 CGA 346 200 200 per day

AI USP250 AIR USP 250 CGA 346 250 250 per day

AI USP300 AIR USP 300 CGA 346 300 311 per day

Z02HE801ME3042 USP 20 % OX/HE E E 17.6 per day

Z02HE8011250227 USP 20 % OX/HE 125 125 158 per day

Z02HE8012003042 USP 20 % OX/HE 200 200 200 per day

Z02HE801EAC507 USP 20 % OX/HE EA WOB

HELIOX 

WOB 21 per day

Z02HE701EAC509 USP 30 % OX/HE EA CUST

HELIOX 

WOB 21 per day

Z02OX951ME0039 USP 5% CD/OX E E 23.3 per day

Z02OX9512000033 USP 5% CD/OX 200 200 210 per day

Z03NI904ME0034 CB 5 % OX/5 % CD/NI E E 21 per day

Z03NI9042000254 CB 5 % OX/5 % CD/NI 200 200 224 per day

Z03NI764E3331 CB 2.5 % CD/21 % OX/NI E E 22 per day

Z03NI764200X185 CB 2.5 % CD/21 % OX/NI 200 200 229 per day

Z03NI744ME3053 CB 5 % CD/21 % OX/NI E E 22 per day

Z03NI7442000074 CB 5 % CD/21 % OX/NI 200 200 229 per day

Z02NI954ME0023 CB 5 % CD/NI E E 23 per day

Z02NI9542003071 CB 5 % CD/NI 200 200 229 per day

Z03NI904ME0034 CB 5 % OX/5 % CD/NI E E 23 per day

Helium

Breathing Air

Helium - Oxygen

Oxygen-Carbon Dioxide

Carbon Dioxide

Nitrous Oxide

Aerobic Mixtures

Anaerobic Mixtures



Z03NI9032000041 BAC 5 % HY/5 % CD/NI 200 200 229 per day

Z03NI852ME51F3 BA 5 % CD/10 % HY/NI E E 23 per day

Z03NI8522000017 BA 5 % CD/10 % HY/NI 200 200 229 per day

Z03NI852ME51F3 BA 5 % CD/10 % HY/NI E E 21 per day

Z03NI853200W021 BAC 5 % HY/10 % CD/NI 200 200 229 per day

Z03NI802E3410 BA 10 % HY/10 % CD/NI E E 23 per day

Z03NI8022000012 BA 10 % HY/10 % CD/NI 200 200 229 per day

Special Order/ Request BA 10% HY/10% CD/NI E E 23 per day

Z02CD9722003254 BA 3 % HY/CD 200 200 86 per day

NI UHPE NITROGEN UHP E CGA 580 3 23 per day

NI UHP200 NITROGEN UHP 200 CGA 580 200 251 per day

Z03HE796MD0065 ML 7 % CD/14 % NI/HE MD D 15 per day

Z03HE796ME0005 ML 7 % CD/14 % NI/HE E E 22 per day

Z03HE7962000006 ML 7 % CD/14 % NI/HE 200 200 220 per day

Z03HE766ME3051 ML 9 % CD/15 % NI/HE E E 22 per day

Z03HE7662000222 ML 9 % CD/15 % NI/HE 200 200 220 per day

Z03HE826MD0049 ML 4.5 % CD/13.5 % NI/HE MD D 15 per day

Z03HE826ME3045 ML 4.5 % CD/13.5 % NI/HE E E 22 per day

Z03HE8262003045 ML 4.5 % CD/13.5 % NI/HE 200 200 220 per day

Z03HE796D2097 ML 7 % CD/14 % NI/HE D D 15 per day

Z03HE796MEY166 ML 7 % CD/14 % NI/HE E E 22 per day

Z03HE796200Y162 ML 7 % CD/14 % NI/HE 200 200 220 per day

Z03HE766MD0141 ML 9 % CD/15 % NI/HE MD D 15 per day

Z03HE716MEX132 ML 9.4 % CD/19.2 % NI/HE E E 22 per day

Special Order/ Request ML 9.4 % CD/19.2 % NI/HE 200 200 220 per day

Z02NI74FMEX066 PF 26 % OX/NI E E 23 per day

Z02NI74F2003021 PF 26 % OX/NI 200 200 229 per day

Z04NI685ME3016 LD 0.3 % CM/10 % HE/21 % OX/NI E E 21 per day

Z04NI6852003016 LD 0.3 % CM/10 % HE/21 % OX/NI 200 200 186 per day

Z04NI785ME0030 LD 4 COMP/NI E E 23 per day

Z04NI7852000028 LD 0.3 % NE/0.3 % CM/21 % OX/NI 200 200 186 per day

Z04NI785ME3012 LD 4 COMP/NI E E 21 per day

Z04NI7852003012 LD 0.3 % CM/0.5 % NE/21 % OX/NI 200 200 186 per day

Z04NI785ME0012 LD 4 COMP//NI E E 21 per day

Z04NI7852000028 LD 0.3 % NE/0.3 % CM/21 % OX/NI 200 200 186 per day

Z05NI785ME3277 LD 5 COMP/NI E HP STEEL E 21 per day

Z05NI7852003277 LD 5 COMP/NI 200 HP STEEL 200 186 per day

Special Order/ Request LD 5 COMP/NI E 23 per day

Z03NI7852003052 LD 0.1 % CM/21 % OX/NI 200 200 186 per day

Z05NI785ME3277 LD 5 COMP/NI E HP STEEL E 23 per day

Z05NI7852003277 LD 5 COMP/NI 200 HP STEEL 200 186 per day

Z03NI834MD3066 CB 5 % CD/12 % OX/NI MD D 16 per day

Z03NI834ME3066 CB 5 % CD/12 % OX/NI E E 24 per day

Z03NI8342003066 CB 5 % CD/12 % OX/NI 200 200 210 per day

Special Order/ Request 15 per day

Z03NI754ME3033 CB 5 % CD/20 % OX/NI E E 24 per day

Z03NI7542003033 CB 5 % CD/20 % OX/NI 200 200 210 per day

Z03NI754ME3033 CB 5 % CD/20 % OX/NI E E 24 per day

Z03NI8642000272 CB 7 % OX/7 % CD/NI 200 200 210 per day

AR PP6K 6K 575 per day

AC MC ACETYLENE IND MC CGA 200 MC 20 per day

AC B ACETYLENE IND B CGA 520 B 40 per day

AC 4 ACETYLENE IND #4 CGA 510 4 125 per day

AC 5 ACETYLENE INDUSTRIAL 5 CGA 510 5 225 per day

Medical Laser Gases (Nitrogen UHP)

Medical Laser Gases (Mixtures)

Stress Exercise Calibration Mixtures

Pulmonary Function and Lung Diffusion Mixtures

Acetylene

Blood Gas Mixtures

Argon



OX USPEAC OXYGEN USP EA CGA 870 C/O EAC 24 per day

OX USPEA OXYGEN USP MEDICAL PURE EA CGA 870 EA 24 per day

OX USPEAMRI OXYGEN USP MEDICAL EA CGA 870 MRI EA 24 per day

OX USPEAWB OXYGEN USP MEDICAL PURE EA CGA VIPR E 24 per day

OX USPEWB OXYGEN USP MEDICAL PURE E CGA VIPR E 24 per day

OX USPEWBDS OXYGEN USP MEDICAL PURE E CGA VIPR E 24 per day

OX USPEAWBDSMRI OXYGEN USP MEDICAL PURE EA CGA VIPR E 24 per day

OX USPDAWBDS OXYGEN USP DA MED CGA VIPR E 15 per day

OX USPM6C OXYGEN USP SZ M6 C/O B 6 per day

OX USPM4C OXYGEN USP SZ M4 C/O M4 4 per day

OX USPM9C OXYGEN USP SZ M9 C/O M9 9 per day

OX USPDC OXYGEN USP D CGA 870 C/O D 15 per day

OX USPDAC OXYGEN USP DA MED CGA 870 C/O D 15 per day

OX USP200C OXYGEN USP 200 CGA 540 C/O 282 251 per day

NS USPEA NITROUS OXIDE USP EA CGA 910 ea 7 per day

NS USPEAMRI NITROUS OXIDE USP EA CGA 910 E 7 per day

AI USPEA AIR USP EA CGA 950 EA 23 per day

AI USPEAC AIR USP EA CGA 950C/O EA 23 per day

AI USPEAMRI AIR USP EA CGA 950 MRI EA 23 per day

AI USPEAWBMRI AIR USP EA MRI WALK ABOUT EA 23 per day

Additional Items



Product Code Product Description

Cylinder 

Size

Cylinder 

Volume

CONTRAC

T UNIT OF 

MEASURE

(CUOM) Price Discount

UNM 

SRMC 

Price

OX USPB OXYGEN USP MEDICAL PURE B CGA 870 B 7 CL

OX USPD OXYGEN USP MEDICAL PURE D CGA 870 D 15 CL

OX USPE OXYGEN USP MEDICAL PURE E CGA 870 E 25 CL

OX USPEAWBDS OXYGEN USP MEDICAL PURE EA CGA VIPR EWOB 25 CL

OX USPEAWBMRI OXYGEN USP MEDICAL PURE EA CGA VIPR EWOBMRI 25 CL

OX USP125 OXYGEN USP 125 125 125 CL

OX USP200 OXYGEN USP MEDICAL PURE 200 CGA 540 200 282 CL

OX USP300 OXYGEN USP MEDICAL PURE 300 CGA 540 300 337 CL

OX USPM4 OXYGEN USP SZ M4 M4 4 CL

OX USPM7 OXYGEN USP SIZE MEDICAL M7 AL M7 7 CL

OX USPM9 OXYGEN USP SZ M9 M9 9 CL

OX USP160LT230 OXYGEN USP LIQ 160LT 230PSI 160 Liter 4578 CL

OX USP160LT350 OXYGEN USP LIQ 160LT 350PSI 160 Liter 4348 CL

OX USP180LT100 OXYGEN USP LIQ 180LT 100PSI 180 Liter 5109 CL

OX USP180LT22 OXYGEN USP LIQ 180LT 22PSI 180 Liter 5109 CL

OX USP180LT230 OXYGEN USP LIQ 180LT 230PSI 180 Liter 5024 CL

OX USP180LT350 OXYGEN USP LIQ 180LT 350PSI 180 Liter 4650 CL

OX USP180LT50 OXYGEN USP LIQ 180LT 50PSI 180 Liter 5109 CL

OX USP200LT230 OXYGEN USP LIQ 200LT 230PSI 200 Liter 5254 CL

OX USP200LT350 OXYGEN USP LIQ 200LT 350PSI 200 Liter 5145 CL

OX USP230LT230 OXYGEN USP LIQ 230LT 230PSI 230 Liter 6244 CL

OX USP230LT350 OXYGEN USP LIQ 230LT 350PSI 230 Liter 5930 CL

OX USP230LT50 OXYGEN USP LIQ 230LT 50PSI 230 Liter 6570 CL

OX USP240LT230 OXYGEN USP LIQ 240LT 230PSI 240 Liter 6510 CL

OX 20 OXYGEN INDUSTRIAL 20 CGA 540 R 20 CL

OX 125 OXYGEN IND 125 CG 540 125 125 CL

OX 200 OXYGEN INDUSTRIAL 200 CGA 540 200 251 CL

 APMNATOXYGENKIT N/A 2100

NI NFD NITROGEN NF SIZE D D 14.1 CL

NI NFE NITROGEN MEDICAL NF E CGA 960 E 23 CL

NI NF125 NITROGEN NF 125 125 125 CL

NI NF200 NITROGEN MEDICAL NF 200 CGA 580 200 200 CL

NI NF250 NITROGEN MEDICAL NF 250 CGA 580 250 250 CL

NI NF300 NITROGEN MEDICAL NF 300 CGA 580 300 304 CL

NI NF160LT22 NITROGEN NF LIQ 160LT 22PSI 160 Liter 3575 CL

NI NF160LT230 NITROGEN NF LIQ 160LT 230PSI 160 Liter 3685 CL

NI NF160LT230C NITROGEN NF LIQ 160LT 230PSIC/O 160 Liter 3685 CL

NI NF160LT350 NITROGEN NF LIQ 160LT 350PSI 160 Liter 3478 CL

NI NF160LT50 NITROGEN NF LIQ 160LT 50PSI 160 Liter 3575 CL

NI NF180LT22 NITROGEN NF LIQ 180LT 22PSI 180 Liter 4086 CL

NI NF180LT230 NITROGEN NF LIQ 180LT 230PSI 180 Liter 4044 CL

NI NF180LT230C NITROGEN NF LIQ 180LT 230PSIC/O 180 Liter 4044 CL

NI NF180LT350 NITROGEN NF LIQ 180LT 350PSI 180 Liter 3713 CL

NI NF180LT350C NITROGEN NF LIQ 180LT 350PSIC/O 180 Liter 3713 CL

NI NF200LT22 NITROGEN NF LIQ 200LT 22PSI 200 Liter 4569 CL

NI NF200LT350 NITROGEN NF LIQ 200LT 350PSI 200 Liter 4113 CL

NI NF230LT22 NITROGEN NF LIQ 230LT 22PSI 230 Liter 5245 CL

NI NF230LT22C NITROGEN NF LIQ 230LT 22PSIC/O 230 Liter 5245 CL

NI NF230LT230 NITROGEN NF LIQ 230LT 230PSI 230 Liter 5024 CL

NI NF230LT350 NITROGEN NF LIQ 230LT 350PSI 230 Liter 4748 CL

NI NF240LT22 NITROGEN NF LIQ 240LT 22PSI 240 Liter 5466 CL

NI NF265LT22 NITROGEN NF LIQ 265LT 22PSI 265 Liter 6032 CL

Cylinder Pricing

Oxygen

Nitrogen



NI NF265LT350 NITROGEN NF LIQ 265LT 350PSI 265 Liter 5452 CL

CD USPD CO2 USP MEDICAL D CGA 940 D 3.14 CL

CD USPE CARBON DIOXIDE USP E CGA 940 E 6.7 CL

CD USP20 CARBON DIOXIDE USP 20 POUND CGA 320 F 20 CL

CD USP30 CARBON DIOXIDE USP 30 POUND CGA 320 M 30 CL

CD USP50 CARBON DIOXIDE USP 50 POUND CGA 320 G 50 CL

CD USP64 CARBON DIOXIDE USP 200 CGA 320 H 64 CL

CD USP50S CARBON DIOXIDE USP SZ 50 HP STEEL G 50 CL

CD USP160LT350 CARBON DIOXIDE USP 160 LITERS CGA 160 Liters 350 CL

CD USP180LT350 CARBON DIOXIDE USP 180LTR CGA OTH 180 Liters 350 CL

NS USPD NITROUS OXIDE USP D CGA 910 D 3.13 CL

NS USPE NITROUS OXIDE USP E CGA 910 E 6.7 CL

NS USP30 NITROUS OXIDE USP 30LB 125 32.1 CL

NS USP64 NITROUS OXIDE USP 64LBS SIZE 200 H 64 CL

NS USP180LT350 NITROUS OXIDE USP LIQ 180LT 350PSI 389 CL

HE USPA HELIUM USP MEDICAL PURE A CGA 930 A 4 CL

HE USPM6 HELIUM USP SZ M6 M6 7 CL

HE USPD HELIUM USP MEDICAL D CGA 930 D 13.5 CL

HE USPE HELIUM USP MEDICAL PURE E CGA 930 E 22 CL

HE USP125 HELIUM USP SIZE 125 125 125 CL

HE USP200 HELIUM USP MEDICAL PURE 200 CGA 580 200 218 CL

HE USP250 HELIUM USP MEDICAL PURE 250 CGA 580 250 250 CL

HE USPM4 HELIUM USP SZ M4 M4 4 CL

HE USPM6 HELIUM USP SZ M6 M6 6 CL

HE USPM9 HELIUM USP MEDICAL PURE M9 CGA 930 M9 9 CL

HE 200 HELIUM INDUSTRIAL 200 CGA 580 200 200 CL

HE 250 HELIUM INDUSTRIAL 250 CGA 580 200 250 CL

HE BL200 HELIUM BALLOON 200 CGA 580 200 200 CL

HE USP200 HELIUM USP MEDICAL PURE 200 CGA 580 200 300 CL

HE PP6K HELIUM PREPURIFIED 6K CGA 677 6K 513 CL

AI USPD AIR USP MD CGA 950 D 14.4 CL

AI USPE AIR USP E CGA 950 E 23.5 CL

AI USP125 AIR USP 125 125 125 CL

AI USP200 AIR USP 200 CGA 346 200 200 CL

AI USP250 AIR USP 250 CGA 346 250 250 CL

AI USP300 AIR USP 300 CGA 346 300 311 CL

Z02HE801ME3042 USP 20 % OX/HE E E 17.6 CL

Z02HE8011250227 USP 20 % OX/HE 125 125 158 CL

Z02HE8012003042 USP 20 % OX/HE 200 200 200 CL

Z02HE801EAC507 USP 20 % OX/HE EA WOB

HELIOX 

WOB 21 CL

Z02HE701EAC509 USP 30 % OX/HE EA CUST

HELIOX 

WOB 21 CL

Z02OX951ME0039 USP 5% CD/OX E E 23.3 CL

Z02OX9512000033 USP 5% CD/OX 200 200 210 CL

Z03NI904ME0034 CB 5 % OX/5 % CD/NI E E 21 CL

Z03NI9042000254 CB 5 % OX/5 % CD/NI 200 200 224 CL

Z03NI764E3331 CB 2.5 % CD/21 % OX/NI E E 22 CL

Z03NI764200X185 CB 2.5 % CD/21 % OX/NI 200 200 229 CL

Z03NI744ME3053 CB 5 % CD/21 % OX/NI E E 22 CL

Z03NI7442000074 CB 5 % CD/21 % OX/NI 200 200 229 CL

Z02NI954ME0023 CB 5 % CD/NI E E 23 CL

Z02NI9542003071 CB 5 % CD/NI 200 200 229 CL

Nitrous Oxide

Helium

Breathing Air

Helium - Oxygen

Oxygen-Carbon Dioxide

Carbon Dioxide

Aerobic Mixtures

Anaerobic Mixtures



Z03NI904ME0034 CB 5 % OX/5 % CD/NI E E 23 CL

Z03NI9032000041 BAC 5 % HY/5 % CD/NI 200 200 229 CL

Z03NI852ME51F3 BA 5 % CD/10 % HY/NI E E 23 CL

Z03NI8522000017 BA 5 % CD/10 % HY/NI 200 200 229 CL

Z03NI852ME51F3 BA 5 % CD/10 % HY/NI E E 21 CL

Z03NI853200W021 BAC 5 % HY/10 % CD/NI 200 200 229 CL

Z03NI802E3410 BA 10 % HY/10 % CD/NI E E 23 CL

Z03NI8022000012 BA 10 % HY/10 % CD/NI 200 200 229 CL

Special Order/ Request BA 10% HY/10% CD/NI E E 23 CL

Z02CD9722003254 BA 3 % HY/CD 200 200 86 CL

NI UHPE NITROGEN UHP E CGA 580 3 23 CL

NI UHP200 NITROGEN UHP 200 CGA 580 200 251 CL

Z03HE796MD0065 ML 7 % CD/14 % NI/HE MD D 15 CL

Z03HE796ME0005 ML 7 % CD/14 % NI/HE E E 22 CL

Z03HE7962000006 ML 7 % CD/14 % NI/HE 200 200 220 CL

Z03HE766ME3051 ML 9 % CD/15 % NI/HE E E 22 CL

Z03HE7662000222 ML 9 % CD/15 % NI/HE 200 200 220 CL

Z03HE826MD0049 ML 4.5 % CD/13.5 % NI/HE MD D 15 CL

Z03HE826ME3045 ML 4.5 % CD/13.5 % NI/HE E E 22 CL

Z03HE8262003045 ML 4.5 % CD/13.5 % NI/HE 200 200 220 CL

Z03HE796D2097 ML 7 % CD/14 % NI/HE D D 15 CL

Z03HE796MEY166 ML 7 % CD/14 % NI/HE E E 22 CL

Z03HE796200Y162 ML 7 % CD/14 % NI/HE 200 200 220 CL

Z03HE766MD0141 ML 9 % CD/15 % NI/HE MD D 15 CL

Z03HE716MEX132 ML 9.4 % CD/19.2 % NI/HE E E 22 CL

Special Order/ Request ML 9.4 % CD/19.2 % NI/HE 200 200 220 CL

Z02NI74FMEX066 PF 26 % OX/NI E E 23 CL

Z02NI74F2003021 PF 26 % OX/NI 200 200 229 CL

Z04NI685ME3016 LD 0.3 % CM/10 % HE/21 % OX/NI E E 21 CL

Z04NI6852003016 LD 0.3 % CM/10 % HE/21 % OX/NI 200 200 186 CL

Z04NI785ME0030 LD 4 COMP/NI E E 23 CL

Z04NI7852000028 LD 0.3 % NE/0.3 % CM/21 % OX/NI 200 200 186 CL

Z04NI785ME3012 LD 4 COMP/NI E E 21 CL

Z04NI7852003012 LD 0.3 % CM/0.5 % NE/21 % OX/NI 200 200 186 CL

Z04NI785ME0012 LD 4 COMP//NI E E 21 CL

Z04NI7852000028 LD 0.3 % NE/0.3 % CM/21 % OX/NI 200 200 186 CL

Z05NI785ME3277 LD 5 COMP/NI E HP STEEL E 21 CL

Z05NI7852003277 LD 5 COMP/NI 200 HP STEEL 200 186 CL

Special Order/ Request LD 5 COMP/NI E 23 CL

Z03NI7852003052 LD 0.1 % CM/21 % OX/NI 200 200 186 CL

Z05NI785ME3277 LD 5 COMP/NI E HP STEEL E 23 CL

Z05NI7852003277 LD 5 COMP/NI 200 HP STEEL 200 186 CL

Z03NI834MD3066 CB 5 % CD/12 % OX/NI MD D 16 CL

Z03NI834ME3066 CB 5 % CD/12 % OX/NI E E 24 CL

Z03NI8342003066 CB 5 % CD/12 % OX/NI 200 200 210 CL

Special Order/ Request 15 CL

Z03NI754ME3033 CB 5 % CD/20 % OX/NI E E 24 CL

Z03NI7542003033 CB 5 % CD/20 % OX/NI 200 200 210 CL

Z03NI754ME3033 CB 5 % CD/20 % OX/NI E E 24 CL

Z03NI8642000272 CB 7 % OX/7 % CD/NI 200 200 210 CL

AR PP6K 6K 575 CL

AC MC ACETYLENE IND MC CGA 200 MC 20 CL

AC B ACETYLENE IND B CGA 520 B 40 CL

AC 4 ACETYLENE IND #4 CGA 510 4 125 CL

Blood Gas Mixtures

Argon

Acetylene

Medical Laser Gases (Nitrogen UHP)

Medical Laser Gases (Mixtures)

Stress Exercise Calibration Mixtures

Pulmonary Function and Lung Diffusion Mixtures



AC 5 ACETYLENE INDUSTRIAL 5 CGA 510 5 225 CL

OX USPEAC OXYGEN USP EA CGA 870 C/O EAC 24

OX USPEA OXYGEN USP MEDICAL PURE EA CGA 870 EA 24

OX USPEAMRI OXYGEN USP MEDICAL EA CGA 870 MRI EA 24

OX USPEAWB OXYGEN USP MEDICAL PURE EA CGA VIPR E 24

OX USPEWB OXYGEN USP MEDICAL PURE E CGA VIPR E 24

OX USPEWBDS OXYGEN USP MEDICAL PURE E CGA VIPR E 24

OX USPEAWBDSMRI OXYGEN USP MEDICAL PURE EA CGA VIPR E 24

OX USPDAWBDS OXYGEN USP DA MED CGA VIPR E 15

OX USPM6C OXYGEN USP SZ M6 C/O B 6

OX USPM4C OXYGEN USP SZ M4 C/O M4 4

OX USPM9C OXYGEN USP SZ M9 C/O M9 9

OX USPDC OXYGEN USP D CGA 870 C/O D 15

OX USPDAC OXYGEN USP DA MED CGA 870 C/O D 15

OX USP200C OXYGEN USP 200 CGA 540 C/O 282 251

NS USPEA NITROUS OXIDE USP EA CGA 910 ea 7

NS USPEAMRI NITROUS OXIDE USP EA CGA 910 E 7

AI USPEA AIR USP EA CGA 950 EA 23

AI USPEAC AIR USP EA CGA 950C/O EA 23

AI USPEAMRI AIR USP EA CGA 950 MRI EA 23

AI USPEAWBMRI AIR USP EA MRI WALK ABOUT EA 23

Additional Items



Product Description

Bulk 

Gallon Size

SELLING 

UNIT OF 

MEASURE

(SUOM)

QTY PER 

SUOM Price Discount SRMC Price

Bulk Liquid Oxygen USP

Cryo, USP Oxygen Bulk Gallon Vessel 525            100 CuFt CCF

Cryo, USP Oxygen Bulk Gallon Vessel 6,000         100 CuFt CCF

Product Pricing



Delivery & Surcharges: 
Price Discount

UNM SRMC 

Price

Delivery Charges

Same Day 

After-hours deliveries 

Night, Weekend, holiday and emergency deliveries 

Hazmat

Fuel Surcahrges

Cylinder Delivery and Surcharges



Delivery Charges

Normal Delivery

Special Delivery

Surcharges - Fuel, Energy, Inspection 

Energy/Fuel Surcharges


